	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
awand, California						
File #:	11-2	724 Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contrac Foundation - United for Succe	
Туре:	Agre	Agreement or Contract Status:		Status:	Failed	
File created:	10/17/2011 In cor			In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:	11/1	6/2011		Final action:	10/26/2011	
Enactment date:	11/1	6/2011		Enactment #	: 11-2354	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation (OSF), Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 1,763 hours of service to United for Success Academy (UFSA) through the creation and implementation of a Family Resource Center at UFSA, staffed by Family Academic Support Director, Family Support Coordinators (2), providing program coaching, trainings, family academic support programs, and teacher conflict mediation training and support, for the period of November 1, 2011 through June 14, 2012, in an amount not to exceed \$104,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 11-2724 - Professional Services Contract - Oakland Schools Foundation - United for Success Academy.pdf					
Contact:	Elia.Bustamante@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Α	ction	Result
11/16/2011	1	Board of Education				
10/26/2011	1	Board of Education				
10/17/2011	1	Finance and Human Committee	Resc	ources R	ecommended Favorably	Pass